
Category Claim ID CSN No. Claimant Name Contact No. Email ids  Principal 

Amount Paid 

Assured Return  Others  Leasing 

Facility 

 Claimed amount 

(INR) as per Form  

NA 1975 NA Prem Chand 9810910933  premchand510@yahoo.in                    1,70,000.00                                    -                    37,400.00                             -                    2,07,400.00 

Commercial 2004 Rajesh Laroiya, Sanjay Seth 9811004897  rlas1951@gmail.com                 13,61,200.00  -             27,11,680.00                             -                  40,72,880.00 

Commercial 2005 Rajesh Laoriya, Ajay Seth 9811004897  rlas1951@gmail.com                 12,00,000.00                                    -               21,60,000.00                             -                  33,60,000.00 

Commercial 2020 MN-21 Prem Prakash Tondon and 

Suresh Tondon

pptandon1946@gmail.com

saurabh@myadvo.in

                                   -   -                20,06,318.00 

Claims received after January 31st January, 2020 and upto 31st August, 2020- but not verified 

Clarifications  may be sought/ provided on the amount of Claim admitted by sending email to ip.amrinfrastructures@gmail.com- Please mention Claim ID in the subject

Incomplete claim submitted. email sent for 

resubmission of claim

Incomplete claim submitted. email sent for 

resubmission of claim

Registry Done for MN-21

Amount Claimed

Observation / Comments

No Documents available in support of claim

mailto:premchand510@yahoo.in
mailto:rlas1951@gmail.com
mailto:rlas1951@gmail.com

